Kreis Aachen | Sommer 2024

Baesweiler TC (1015)

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein | Status endgiiltig, 24.04.2024

Anlage
Parkstr. 84, 52499 Baesweiler
G 02401-4000 vorsitz@baesweiler-tennis-club.de

Hallenadresse
Parkstr. 84, 52499 Baesweiler
T 02401/4000 vorsitz@baesweiler-tennis-club.de

Sportwart/in
Nie3en, Manuela
T 01713191087 manuelaniessen31@gmail.com

Schiedsrichterobmann

NieRen, Manuela
T 01713191087 manuelaniessen31@gmail.com
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Knaben 15 (4-er) 1 (4er) | 1. Kreisliga Jugend

MF: Max Tummers
m 01732751936

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Tummers, Max
Heinrichs, Noah
Reuscher, Fynn
Canpolat, Berke
Weirauch, Lutz
Drechsler, Till
Beemelmanns, Tim
Beemelmanns, Ben
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ID-Nr.

11165755
11165793
11165772
11165804
11002933
11215950
10912889
11213689

LK

LK22,8
LK24,5
LK24,3
LK23,5
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,6
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